
Boys 1A State qualifying 

LeMars

Tue Feb 18, 2020

1ST GAME 2ND GAME TOTAL

INDIVIUDAL SCORING SCHOOL SCORE SCORE SCORE

Tanner Frascht 12 Forest City 245 235 480

Conner Thompson 12 Forest City 224 255 479

Bailey Newman 12 OABCIG 257 201 458

Ethan Riedemann 12 MMCRU 225 201 426

Samuel Andersen 12 Harlan 184 233 417

Jorden Trunkhill 10 Forest City 235 178 413

Jaydon Kendall 10 Forest City 246 160 406

Andrew Andersen 9 Harlan 234 163 397

Jake Anderson 12 MMCRU 179 211 390

Logan Prescott 12 North Iowa 202 183 385

Hunter Maass 12 OABCIG 222 160 382

Nathanael Reusch 12 MMCRU 167 213 380

Darren Stein 12 Harlan 160 212 372

Mitch Rhodes 12 MMCRU 188 180 368

Levi Wood 12 Forest City 159 201 360

Darian Hannel 12 OABCIG 160 200 360

Austin Wych 11 OABCIG 193 162 355

Jake Dotzler 12 Harlan 181 173 354

Braeden Johnson 12 SBL 173 180 353

William Funke 12 Harlan 155 192 347

Spencer Heine 12 Tri-Center 184 159 343

Colby Droessler 12 Forest City 148 179 327

Dean Robinson 12 Tri-Center 131 194 325

Jordan Anderson 10 SBL 149 172 321

Austin Schwickerath 10 MMCRU 156 149 305

Beau Petit 10 SBL 164 131 295

Kaleb Smith 12 Tri-Center 155 138 293

Aidan Bower 10 OABCIG 115 173 288

JT Sholty 11 OABCIG 164 117 281

Carter Svoboda 11 SBL 155 126 281

Grant Way 10 Tri-Center 161 117 278

Seth Nelson 12 MMCRU 125 148 273

Isaac Jones 12 Harlan 145 112 257

Luke Lehan 11 Tri-Center 100 157 257

Christian Wyatt 10 SBL 130 123 253

Jaydon Dooley 11 Tri-Center 96 142 238



Hayden Sweum 11 SBL 113 121 234

Connor Fisher 9 North Iowa 102 92 194

North Iowa 0 0 0

North Iowa 0 0 0

North Iowa 0 0 0

BOWLER 6 (Grade) North Iowa 0 0 0

Boys 1A State qualifying 

LeMars

Tue Feb 18, 2020

INDIVIDUAL

GAME BAKER 1 BAKER 2 BAKER 3 BAKER 4 BAKER 5 TOTAL

TEAM SCORING TOTAL SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE

Forest City 2138 223 193 191 173 231 3149

Harlan 1887 235 202 236 205 184 2949

MMCRU 1869 215 149 147 220 175 2775

OABCIG 1843 138 223 157 183 149 2693

SBL 1503 157 149 181 168 177 2335

Tri-Center 1496 143 145 157 140 163 2244

North Iowa 579 0 0 0 0 0 579

Forest City

Tanner Frascht 12 245 235 480

Conner Thompson 12 224 255 479

Jorden Trunkhill 10 235 178 413

Jaydon Kendall 10 246 160 406

Levi Wood 12 159 201 360

Colby Droessler 12 148 179 327

TOTAL 2138

Harlan

Samuel Andersen 12 184 233 417

Andrew Andersen 9 234 163 397

Darren Stein 12 160 212 372

Jake Dotzler 12 181 173 354

William Funke 12 155 192 347

Isaac Jones 12 145 112 257

TOTAL 1887



MMCRU

Ethan Riedemann 12 225 201 426

Jake Anderson 12 179 211 390

Nathanael Reusch 12 167 213 380

Mitch Rhodes 12 188 180 368

Austin Schwickerath 10 156 149 305

Seth Nelson 12 125 148 273

TOTAL 1869

North Iowa

Logan Prescott 12 202 183 385

Connor Fisher 9 102 92 194

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

BOWLER 6 (Grade) 0 0 0

TOTAL 579

OABCIG

Bailey Newman 12 257 201 458

Hunter Maass 12 222 160 382

Darian Hannel 12 160 200 360

Austin Wych 11 193 162 355

Aidan Bower 10 115 173 288

JT Sholty 11 164 117 281

TOTAL 1843

SBL

Braeden Johnson 12 173 180 353

Jordan Anderson 10 149 172 321

Beau Petit 10 164 131 295

Carter Svoboda 11 155 126 281

Christian Wyatt 10 130 123 253

Hayden Sweum 11 113 121 234

TOTAL 1503

Tri-Center

Spencer Heine 12 184 159 343

Dean Robinson 12 131 194 325

Kaleb Smith 12 155 138 293

Grant Way 10 161 117 278

Luke Lehan 11 100 157 257

Jaydon Dooley 11 96 142 238

TOTAL 1496


